Assemblyman Phil Steck

Albany, NY 12248

LOB 627 Albany, NY 12248

PRSRT STD.
U.S. Postage
PAID
Albany, NY
Permit No. 75

to learn how you can nominate a person for

Assemblymember Phil Steck's

2024 Women of Distinction



Join us in recognizing and honoring the women who make the 110th **Assembly District** a better place!

of Distinction Awards Phil Steck's Women **Assemblymember**

Dear Neighbor,

We rely on community members who dedicate their time and effort to making the Capital Region a better place to



live. But too often, the most devoted and invaluable people are the ones whose contributions go unacknowledged.

I hold my annual Women of Distinction Awards to recognize and honor the many accomplished women who help our district to thrive. This Women's History Month, it is my privilege to give them the spotlight, and I encourage constituents to nominate a woman who has made a positive impact on your life or the lives of others.

Together, let's applaud the many achievements of the women who inspire us all every day.

Sincerely,





Assemblymember Phil Steck's

2024 Women of Distinction

Do you know a woman who deserves to be recognized for her efforts and achievements?

To nominate a woman who has made a difference in your life or the lives of others, fill out the detachable nomination form on the right and send it back to Assemblymember Steck's office or submit your nomination form online at nyassembly.gov/Steck.

Nominations must be received by Monday, April 15.

Nominees must live in the 110th Assembly District, which includes the towns of Colonie and Niskayuna and portions of the City of Schenectady and Town of Guilderland.

An awards ceremony will be held:

Friday, May 24 • 6 – 8 p.m. • Niskayuna Town Hall 1 Niskayuna Circle #2



Assemblymember Phil Steck's Women of Distinction 2024 Nomination Entry Form

Name of nominating individual:	
Address of nominating individual:	
-	
Talaahaaaa	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Name of nominee:	
Address of nominee:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Steck's W	nan named above for Assemblymember Phil omen of Distinction Award ne following category:
Business	Community/Civic Affairs
○ Education	Health Care
O Humanitarian Work	Government
○ Military Service	○ Volunteerism
	Other:
Please describe the nominee and h	ner contribution:

Questions? Concerns? My office is here to help! 1609 Union St., Schenectady, NY 12309 • 518-377-0902 • SteckP@nyassembly.gov